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REGO HOME (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.

At Rego Home Co we take a holistic approach to furniture hardware development and design. Working 
with the network of over 200 manufacturing facilities located mainly in China and Indonesia, we are able 
to identify, customize and develop products that suit specific needs of our customers.
Our goal is to transform traditional understanding of import-export relationship and provide our 
customers with optimized furniture hardware solutions. We are determined to simplify our interaction, 
while delivering best quality results.
Our team is experienced in working with multiple product categories such as decorative and functional 
furniture hardware, screws and fasteners, opening system, products for both residential and commercial 
application. We share our knowledge and expertise with our customers and find, design and develop 
right products to suit their needs.
With customer network in such countries as China, the United States, Italy, Germany, Spain, Czech 
Republic, Romania, Lithuania, Russia, Belarus, Thailand, Philippines, Peru and Argentina, we are 
supplying furniture hardware to various manufacturers, distribution centers, kitchen design companies, 
building material traders and chain stores. We are monitoring product development trends and keep our 
customers informed and updated. Our expertise in product design and development allows us to build 
more partnerships and expand to new markets.



1906003 80

1906004 80

1906005 80

1906006 80

1906007 80

1906008 80

1906009 80

1906010 80

1906011 80

1916096 19

1916128 19

1917096 19

1917128 19

1918160 69

1996096 103

1998076 105

1998096 105

1998128 105

2021000 10

2021096 10

2021128 10

2021160 10

2021192 10

2021256 10

2022000 125

2022128 125

2024096 120

2024096 125

2024128 120

2024128 125

2030000 120

2032064 39

2033032 36

2033160 36

2052000 32

2052096 32

2052128 32

2052160 32

2052192 32

2052320 32

2053001 86

2053002 86

2053003 86

2053004 86

2053005 86

2053006 86

2053007 86

2053008 86

2053009 86

2055096 125

2063000 8

2063096 8

2063128 8

2063160 8

2063192 8

2063256 8

2065000 12

2065096 12

2065128 12

2065160 12

2065192 12

2065256 12

2066096 18

2066128 18

2066160 18

2073000 84

2075000 84

2107128 120

2110000 120

2110000 125

2127096 122

2215076 66

2215128 66

2215160 66

2301064 128

2301096 128

2301128 128

2301160 128

2301192 128

2301224 128

2301256 128

2301288 128

2301320 128

2301352 128

2301384 128

2301416 128

2301448 128

2301480 128

2301512 128

2301544 128

2301576 128

2301608 128

2302096 128

2302128 128

2302160 128

2302192 128

2302224 128

2302256 128

2302288 128

2302320 128

2310000 120

2530000 46

2530096 46

2530128 46

2530192 46

2555000 43

2555096 43

2555128 43

2555192 43

2563096 52

2563128 52

2563160 52

2563192 52

2567096 51

2567128 51

2567192 51

2571000 51

2571096 51

2571128 51

2571192 51

2670064 122

2670128 122

2671096 122

2671128 122

2916000 28

2916001 28

2916002 28

3700096 126

3700128 126

3810096 62

3810128 62

3810160 62

0050000 137

1001000 88

1001001 90

1001002 90

1001003 90

1001004 88

1001005 90

1001006 88

1007096 120

1009000 40

1009096 40

1009128 40

1009160 40

1009192 40

1014096 120

1016096 120

1016128 120

1020096 120

1020128 120

1021096 120

1021128 120

1040000 137

1040001 137

1080000 137

1210000 98

1210001 98

1210096 98

1210128 98

1211096 92

1211128 92

1232096 138

1380096 52

1380128 52

1380160 52

1380192 52

1380224 52

1380320 52

1512096 56

1512128 56

1512160 56

1512192 56

1512224 56

1582128 56

1582160 56

1582192 56

1582224 56

1648096 54

1648128 54

1648160 54

1648192 54

1648224 54

1651076 44

1651096 44

1651128 44

1651160 44

1651192 44

1670000 46

1670096 46

1670128 46

1670224 46

1701000 30

1711000 30

1711001 30

1721096 49

1721128 49

1721192 49

1780096 104

1788000 70
1819000 53

1819096 53

1819128 53

1819192 53

1819256 53

1826096 67

1826128 67

1830000 47

1830096 47

1830128 47

1830192 47

1834096 57

1834128 57

1834160 57

1861096 34

1861128 34

1861192 34

1866000 34

1871032 38

1871096 38

1871160 38

1886064 119

1890000 74

1890001 74

1890002 74

1890003 74

1890004 74

1890005 74

1890006 74

1890007 74

1890008 74

1890009 74

1890010 74

1890011 74

1890012 74

1890013 74

1890014 74

1890015 74

1890016 74

1890017 74

1890018 74

1890019 74

1890020 74

1890021 74

1890022 74

1890023 74

1890024 74

1890025 74

1890026 74

1890027 74

1890028 74

1890029 74

1890030 74

1890031 74

1890032 74

1890033 74

1893000 104

1893128 104

1901000 30

1905064 68

1905096 68

1905128 68

1906001 80

1906002 80

PULLS AND KNOBS



8050001 136

8060000 136

8060001 136

8113096 20

8113128 20

8113160 20

8113192 20

8113320 20

8115000 137

8121000 138

8122000 138

8144000 138

8145000 138

8219096 96

8219128 96

8219160 96

8221096 98

8221160 98

8222096 94

8222128 94

8223000 112

8223128 112

8229128 93

8230000 100

8230096 100

8239000 100

8239096 100

8260096 103

8261096 103

8262096 98

8263096 103

8262128 98

8266128 104

8269096 103

8277096 104

8277128 104

8282000 100

8282096 100

8282128 100

8308000 137

8308001 137

8308002 137

8505000 24

8505064 24

8505096 24

8505128 24

8506016 24

8506032 24

8506096 24

8506128 24

8589000 26

8589001 26

8592000 26

8609000 55

8609128 55

8609192 55

8609256 55

8651160 104

8651320 104

8653128 47

8731000 26

8736000 26

8736001 26

9028096 54

9028128 54

9028160 54

9028192 54

9028224 54

9030096 106

9030128 106

9030160 106

9030224 106

9056000 103

9057000 103

9065000 98

9070000 93

9126128 61

9126160 61

9126192 61

9126224 61

9126256 61

9126448 61

9131001 136

9277160 65

9277192 65

9277224 65

9283160 65

9283192 65

9283224 65

9284160 58

9284192 58

9284224 58

9287160 58

9287192 58

9287228 58

9295160 58

9295192 58

9295224 58

9296160 64

9296192 64

9296224 64

9310000 136

9820096 44

9820128 44

9820160 44

9820192 44

9820224 44

9820256 44

121424096 134

121424128 134

121424160 134

121424192 134

121424224 134

121424256 134

121424288 134

121424320 134

121424352 134

121424800 134

501612096 134

501612128 134

501612160 134

501612192 134

501612224 134

501612256 134

501612288 134

501612320 134

501612352 134

501612800 134

701212096 132

701212128 132

701212160 132

701212192 132

3810192 62

3810224 62

3810320 62

4262001 72

4262002 72

4262003 72

4262004 72

4262005 72

4262006 72

5079000 122

5100000 126

5123000 70

5132400 42

5132400 114

5132401 42

5132401 114

5132402 42

5132402 114

5139064 117

5158076 114

5158096 114

5158128 114

5212000 108

5212096 111

5212128 111

5212160 111

5212256 111

5258000 100

5258032 100

5258096 100

5258128 100

5276000 105

5276096 105

5276128 105

5276160 105

5276192 105

5276256 105

5519076 114

5793076 116

5803076 106

5817000 112

5817096 112

5817128 112

5818000 112

5818096 112

5818128 112

5819096 112

5819128 112

5821076 118

5831076 108

5831096 108

5831128 108

5833000 110

5833096 110

5833128 110

5835096 94

5835128 94

5836096 94

5836128 94

5981096 96

5981128 96

5981160 96

5981192 96

5981256 96

5987000 114

5988076 119

5989064 119

5997076 114
6025000 50

6025096 50

6025128 50

6025160 50

6025192 50

6025224 50

6025256 50

6025320 50

6051000 70

6092000 112

6092096 112

6092128 112

6097032 122

6097064 122

6107000 102

6107096 102

6135000 124

6160128 106

6160192 106

6650128 62

6650160 62

6650192 62

6650224 62

6650256 62

6651128 62

6651160 62

6651192 62

6651224 62

6651256 62

6725000 102

6725032 102

6725096 102

6725128 102

6812096 40

6812128 40

6812192 40

6812256 40

6816000 48

6816064 48

6816096 48

6816128 48

6816160 48

6816224 48

7101128 61

7101160 61

7101192 61

7101224 61

7106128 62

7106160 62

7106192 62

7106224 62

7106256 62

7107128 60

7107160 60

7107192 60

7107224 60

7107256 60

7878160 57

7878192 57

7878224 57

7878320 57

8030000 136

8040000 136

8050000 136



9

DRAWER SLIDES

HINGES

BDF1W12 140

BDF1W14 140

BDF1W16 140

BDF1W18 140

BDF1W20 140

BDF1W22 140

BDF2W12 142

BDF2W14 142

BDF2W16 142

BDF2W18 142

BDF2W20 142

BDF2W22 142

BDF3W12 144

BDF3W14 144

BDF3W16 144

BDF3W18 144

BDF3W20 144

BDF3W22 144

SHR073 160

SHR083 162

SHR093 164

RH01G-300-H 146

RH01G-350-H 146

RH01G-400-H 146

RH01G-450-H 146

RH01G-500-H 146

RH01G-550-H 146

RH02G-300-H 148

RH02G-350-H 148

RH02G-400-H 148

RH02G-450-H 148

RH02G-500-H 148

RH02G-550-H 148

RH03G-300-H 150

RH03G-350-H 150

RH03G-400-H 150

RH03G-450-H 150

RH03G-500-H 150

RH03G-550-H 150

SHT30 166

SHT45 168

SHT90 170

RH04G-300-H 152

RH04G-350-H 152

RH04G-400-H 152

RH04G-450-H 152

RH04G-500-H 152

RH04G-550-H 152

12SMSCL4512 156

14SMSCL4512 156

16SMSCL4512 156

18SMSCL4512 156

20SMSCL4512 156

22SMSCL4512 156

24SMSCL4512 156

12UM5003K 158

15UM5003K 158

18UM5003K 158

21UM5003K 158

SHW165 172
Hinge Accessories 174

701212224 132

701212256 132

701212288 132

701212320 132

701212352 132

701212800 132

701515096 132

701515128 132

701515160 132

701515192 132

701515224 132

701515256 132

701515288 132

701515320 132

701515352 132

701515800 132

711020096 132

711020128 132

711020160 132

711020192 132

711020224 132

711020256 132

711020288 132

711020320 132

711020352 132

711020800 132

721020096 134

721020128 134

721020160 134

721020192 134

721020224 134

721020256 134

721020288 134

721020320 134

721020352 134

721020800 134

761522096 132

761522128 132

761522160 132

761522192 132

761522224 132

761522256 132

761522288 132

761522320 132

761522352 132

761522800 132

801210096 130

801210128 130

801210160 130

801210192 130

801210224 130

801210256 130

801210288 130

801210320 130

801210352 130

801210800 130

821245096 130

821245128 130

821245160 130

821245192 130

821245224 130

821245256 130

821245288 130

821245320 130

821245352 130

821245800 130



1

COLORS 
AND 
FINISHES

OPENING SYSTEMS

STORAGE SYSTEMS 

TO107A 176

TO107B 176

TO108A 176

TO108B 176

TO109A 177

TO109B 177

TO109C 177

TO109D 177

GSK2-001 178

GSK2-002 178

GSK2-003 178

D31128 192

D31132 192

D41116 194

D41217 194

D41318 194

GSK2-004 178

GSK2-005 178

GSK2-006 178

GSK2-007 178

GSK2 -008 178

GSK7-001 179

GSK7-002 179

GSK7-003 179

GSK7-004 179

GSK7-005 179

GSK7-006 179

D41320 194

D41321 194

D41424 194

D41528 194

D41732 194

GSK7-007 179

GSK7-008 179

GSK19 180

GSK23 180

FSL-G123 182

FSL-G123 184

FDL-G127 186

FSL-G317 188

FDL-G125 190

E515M2D 196

E520M2D 196

E525M2D 196

E530M2D 196

E535M2D 196



2 3

01    Antique black

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

06    Antique European brass

09    Antique silver

07    Antique iron

10    Black

03    Antique coffee

02    Antique bronze

04    Antique copper 15    Brushed gold

19    Champagne

11    Black nickel

20    Chrome

12    Blue

13    Brown

14    Brushed black nickel

17    Brushed rose gold

16    Brushed nickel

18    Brushed steel 29    Grey

22    Creamy gold

25    Edge-brushed antique bronze

23    Creamy white

26    Edge-brushed ORB

21    Clear

24    Dark brown

27    European brass

28    Forever gold

30    Gold plated

33    Matte brushed nickel

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

39    Oxidized aluminum

34    Oil antique bronze/OAB

37    Orange

40    Oxidized brushed aluminum

35    Oil antique copper

38    Oriental red

31    Khaki

32    Matte brushed brass 43    Oxidized brushed gold

41    Oxidized black

42    Oxidized brushed black

44    Oxidized brushed nickel



4 5

57    Yellow antique bronze

72    Nature orange agate

47    Pearl grey

76    Nature creamy white agate 

50    Rose gold

65    Black crystal

79    Randi blue

53    Space grey

68    Beige

82    Randi purple

87    Sand nickel

48    Red

63    White shell

77    Nature ocean blue agate

51    Sand grey

66    Colorful crystal

80    Randi yellow

54    Space silver

69     Crackle white

83    Brushed antique iron

88    Satin nickel

49    Rose

64    Cotton shell

78    Randi red

52    Satin chrome

67    Black gold

81    Randi green

86    Sand black

55    White

70    Ice blue

84    Pink

89    Pearl gold

56    Wood painted

71    Almond white

85    Green

90    Oxidized grey

45    Pearl black

59    Abalone shell

74    Nature green agate

58    Yellow

73    Nature fuchsia agate

46    Pearl chrome

60    Black butterfly shell

75    Nature violet agate

62    Pink shell

61    Gold shell



6 7

PULLS 
AND 
KNOBS



8 9

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2063000 knob 50 10 31

metal and 
crystal

2063096 96 105 10 31
2063128 128 137 10 31
2063160 160 169 10 31
2063192 192 201 10 31
2063256 256 265 10 31

28   Forever gold 45   Pearl black



10 11

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2021000 knob 32 32 26

metal and 
crystal

2021096 96 129 15 27
2021128 128 161 15 27
2021160 160 193 15 27
2021192 192 225 15 27

2021256 256 288 15 27

28   Forever gold

The inspiration of the Austrian painter Gustav Klimt, whose famous piecework “The Kiss” expresses the similar 
theme of romance and affection. Painted with the gold finishing and inlaid with the precious crystals, this handle 
shines a brilliant and eye-catching light. It has an attractive shape with gentle curves and a smooth and shiny 
surface with a high-qualified polish. By touching it, you will be immersed in endless of fantasy and romance.



12 13

It is the love and care from our families. 
It represents the communication of our inner 
feelings between our love ones. 
More importantly, it embodies the inheritance and 
transmission of beauty, love and responsibility. 



14 15

The Artwork In Life  
It is the love and care from our family. It represents the communication of our inner feelings between our loved ones. 
More importantly, it embodies the inheritance and transmission of beauty, love and responsibility. 



16 17

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2065000 knob 32 32 28

 metal and 
crystal

2065096 96 105 10 30
2065128 128 137 10 30
2065160 160 169 10 30
2065192 192 201 10 30

2065256 256 265 10 30

38    Oriental red28    Forever gold 45    Pearl black



18 19

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
1917096 96 123 20 26

metal and 
crystal

1917128 128 159 23 26

2
1916096 96 114 20 25.5
1916128 128 145 20 25.5

20    Chrome10    Black 30    Gold plated
No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2066096 96 111 20 26
metal and 

crystal 
2066128 128 143 20 26
2066160 160 175 20 26

28    Forever gold

45    Pearl black

2

1



20 21



22 23

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

8113096 96 132 33 9

metal and 
crystal

8113128 128 167 33 9
8113160 160 198 33 10
8113192 192 230 33 10

8113320 320 360 33 10

28   Forever gold20    Chrome



24 25

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

8505000 knob 27 27 26

metal and 
crystal

8505064 64 98 15 23

8505096 96 134 15 23

8505128 128 170 15 23

2

8506016 16 23 23 24

8506032 32 44 45 23

8506096 96 111 15 26

8506128 128 148 15 26

28   Forever gold20    Chrome 1
2



26 27

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
8589000 knob (S) 20 20 28

metal and 
crystal

8589001 knob (L) 28 28 28
2 8731000 knob 30 30 39
3 8592000 knob 31 31 32

4
8736000 knob (S) 24 24 27

8736001 knob (L) 28 28 30

28   Forever gold20    Chrome15    Brushed gold

1

2

3

4

Its beauty is dazzling and breathtaking. 
It is not only the conviction on truth, goodness 
and beauty but also the sparkling and shining 
light of the divine. 
It is the pursuit of one’s inner and pure self. 
It is the quietness and peacefulness of one’s 
soul. 
It is like after a long process of being torched 
and forged by the hardships and adversities of 
the long-life journey. 



28 29

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
2916000 knob (S) 51 36 25

metal and 
crystal

2916001 knob (L) 65 47 29
2 2916002 knob 85 29 20

 

28  Forever gold

45    Pearl black

1
2

20    Chrome



30 31

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 1701000 knob 22 22 30

metal and 
crystal

2 1901000 knob 24 24 28

3
1711000 knob (S) 26 26 23

1711001 knob (L) 33 33 25

28   Forever gold20    Chrome

1  

2  

3  

45    Pearl black



32 33

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2052000 knob 32 32 26

metal and 
crystal

2052096 96 106 12 26

2052128 128 138 12 26

2052160 160 170 12 26

2052192 192 202 12 26

2052320 320 330 12 26

38    Oriental red 45    Pearl black32    Matte brushed brass

53    Space grey 54    Space silver

55    White

46    Pearl chrome



34 35

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1861096 96 160 11 30

metal 
1861128 128 220 11 30

1861192 192 220 11 30

1866000 knob 28 28 24

10&30    Black&Gold plated

33&20    Matte brushed nickel&Chrome

10&11    Black&Black nickel

16&20    Brushed nickel&Chrome



36 37

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2033032 32 41 8 40
metal

2033160 160 178 8 40 38    Oriental red

45    Pearl black

32    Matte brushed brass

53    Space grey30    Gold plated

46    Pearl chrome 54    Space silver

50    Rose gold



38 39

38    Oriental red

45    Pearl black

32    Matte brushed brass

53    Space grey30    Gold plated

46    Pearl chrome 54    Space silver

51    Sand grey

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2032064 64/96 81 81 23 metal

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1871032 32 40 30 43

metal1871096 96 140 25 25

1871160 160 170 25 25

47    Pearl grey 55    White45    Pearl black



40 41

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

6812096 96 121 18 24

metal6812128 128 159 18 25

6812192 192 220 19 26

6812256 256 280 21 28

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1009000 Knob 35 35 28

metal

1009096 96 113 14 25

1009128 128 146 14 26

1009160 160 179 14 27

1009192 192 212 15 28

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB16    Brushed nickel

10    Black 17    Brushed rose gold

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB14    Brushed black nickel 16    Brushed nickel



42 43

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

5132400 knob(S) 25 25 26

metal5132401 knob(M) 30 30 26

5132402 knob(L) 38 38 26

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

16    Brushed nickel

10    Black

17    Brushed rose gold

50    Rose gold20    Chrome

09    Antique silver

32    Matte brushed brass

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2555000 knob 31 31 26

metal
2555096 96 110 23 23

2555128 128 142 23 23

2555192 192 206 23 23

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

16    Brushed nickel 47    Pearl grey

89    Pearl gold



44 45

16    Brushed nickel

10    Black 20    Chrome

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

52    Satin chrome

1

2

08    Antique nickel

02    Antique bronze

15    Brushed gold

30    Gold plated

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

1651076 76 85 8 27

metal

1651096 96 109 8 27

1651128 128 136 8 27

1651160 160 168 8 27

1651192 192 200 8 27

2

9820096 96 121 8 25

9820128 128 153 8 25

9820160 160 188 8 25

9820192 192 224 8 25

9820224 224 256 8 25

9820256 256 286 8 25



46 47

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 8653128 128 170 9 30

metal2

1830000 knob 41 21 28

1830096 96 133 12 25

1830128 128 160 12 25

1830192 192 229 12 25

33    Matte brushed nickel

47    Pearl grey20    Chrome

16    Brushed nickel

1

2

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB16    Brushed nickel

47    Pearl grey

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

2530000 knob 31 31 25

metal
2530096 96 114 20 24

2530128 128 146 20 24

2530192 192 210 20 24

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2

1670000 knob 35 19 25

metal
1670096 96 117 17 30

1670128 128 149 17 30

1670224 224 244 17 30

14    Brushed black nickel

32    Matte brushed brass

1 2



48 49

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1721096 96 123 16 27

metal 1721128 128 160 16 28

1721192 192 223 17 31

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

6816000 knob 47 28 24

metal

6816064 64 99 19 23

6816096 96 131 21 23

6816128 128 165 21 24

6816160 160 192 21 27

6816224 224 265 23 24 33    Matte brushed nickel

33    Matte brushed nickel

20    Chrome

20    Chrome

10    Black

10    Black 25    Edge-brushed antique bronze

25    Edge-brushed antique bronze

26    Edge-brushed ORB

26    Edge-brushed ORB



50 51

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
2567096 96 105 17 24

metal

2567128 128 127 17 24

2567192 192 201 17 24

2

2571000 knob 23 23 31

2571096 96 110 15 28

2571128 128 142 15 28

2571192 192 206 15 28

1

2

16    Brushed nickel 47    Pearl grey

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB10    Black

89    Pearl gold

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

6025000 knob 30 30 22

metal

6025096 96 106 13 25

6025128 128 139 13 26

6025160 160 170 13 27

6025192 192 202 13 28

6025224 224 237 13 29

6025256 256 260 13 30

6025320 320 330 13 31

19    Champagne

33    Matte brushed nickel

10    Black

17    Brushed rose gold

47    Pearl grey20    Chrome



52 53

1

2

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

2563096 96 162 13 28

metal

2563128 128 194 13 28

2563160 160 226 13 28

2563192 192 258 13 28 

2

1380096 96 125 8 26

1380128 128 160 9 27

1380160 160 193 9 27

1380192 192 227 9.5 28

1380224 224 261 10.5 29

1380320 320 357 10.5 31

16    Brushed nickel 47    Pearl grey 36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

10    Black 20    Chrome 30    Gold plated

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1819000 knob 44 27 24

metal

1819096 96 120 24 25

1819128 128 152 24 25

1819192 192 216 24 25

1819256 256 277 24 25

16    Brushed nickel 36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

20    Chrome10    Black



54 55

16    Brushed nickel 36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

20    Chrome

No. C-C L W H COLOR MATERIAL

1

1648096 96 102 18 28 36

metal

1648128 128 134 18 28 20

1648160 160 166 18 28 16

1648192 192 198 18 28 15

1648224 224 230 18 28 10

2

9028096 96 103 11 25 36

9028128 128 135 11 25 20

9028160 160 167 11 25 16

9028192 192 199 11 25 15

9028224 224 231 11 25 10

15    Brushed gold

10    Black

1

2

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

8609000 knob 52 21 17

metal
8609128 128 183 12 26

8609192 192 250 12 27

8609256 256 313 25 30

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB11    Black nickel

51    Sand grey02    Antique bronze



56 57

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

1582128 128 158 15 22

metal

1582160 160 191 15 25

1582192 192 224 15 24

1582224 224 258 15 24

2

1512096 96 112 16 23

1512128 128 144 16 23

1512160 160 177 16 25

1512192 192 209 16 25

1512224 224 238 16 31

1

2

16    Brushed nickel 20    Chrome

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

1834096 96 111 10 28

metal

1834128 128 143 10 28

1834160 160 175 10 28

2

7878160 160 180 11 33

7878192 192 212 11 33

7878224 224 244 11 33

7878320 320 340 11 33

56&10    Wood painted&Black

16&20    Brushed nickel&Chrome

20&16    Chrome&Brushed nickel10&20    Black&Chrome

55&20    White&Chrome

20&55    Chrome&White

1

2



58 59

1

2

3

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
9295160 160 170 12 36

aluminium

9295192 192 202 12 36

9295224 224 234 12 36

2

9287160 160 173 12 33

9287192 192 205 12 33

9287228 228 237 12 33

9284160 160 171 12 36

3
9284192 192 207 12 36

9284224 224 236 12 36

20&16    Chrome&Brushed nickel

20&41    Chrome&Oxidized black

89 &41    Pearl gold&Oxidized black

20&39    Chrome&Oxidized aluminum

16&14    Brushed nicke&Brushed black nickel

41&52    Oxidized black&Satin chrome



60 61

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

9126128 128 148 8 32

aluminium

9126160 160 180 8 32

9126192 192 212 8 32

9126224 224 244 8 32

9126256 256 276 8 32

9126448 448 468 8 32

2

7101128 128 178 8 32

7101160 160 210 8 32

7101192 192 242 8 32

7101224 224 274 8 32

1

2

20    Chrome

16    Brushed nickel 39    Oxidized aluminum

42    Oxidized brushed black

43    Oxidized brushed gold

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

7107128 128 133 10 29

aluminium

7107160 160 165 10 29

7107192 192 197 10 29

7107224 224 229 10 29

7107256 256 261 10 29

39    Oxidized aluminum 41    Oxidized black

16    Brushed nickel 20    Chrome



62 63

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

7106128 128 159 9 29

aluminium

7106160 160 191 9 29

7106192 192 223 9 29

7106224 224 255 9 29

7106256 256 287 9 29

2

3810096 96 131 10 28

3810128 128 163 10 28

3810160 160 195 10 28

3810192 192 227 10 28

3810224 224 259 10 28

3810320 320 291 10 28

3

6650128 128 160 8 30

6650160 160 192 8 30

6650192 192 224 8 30

6650224 224 256 8 30

6650256 256 288 8 30

4

6651128 128 160 8 30

6651160 160 192 8 30

6651192 192 224 8 30

6651224 224 256 8 30

6651256 256 288 8 30

20    Chrome 41    Oxidized black

19    Champagne 39    Oxidized aluminum

16    Brushed nickel

1

2

3

4



64 65

20&56     Chrome&Wood painted

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

9296160 160 168 19 32

aluminium9296192 192 199 19 32

9296224 224 231 19 32

41&42    Oxidized black&Oxidized brushed black

16&14    Brushed nickel&Brushed black nickel

10&15    Black&Brushed gold

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
9277160 160 250 16 22

aluminium

9277192 192 281 16 22

9277224 224 314 16 22

2

9283160 160 190 30 9

9283192 192 221 30 9

9283224 224 254 30 9

11    Black nickel

14    Brushed black nickel

15    Brushed gold

16    Brushed nickel

20    Chrome

1

2



66 67

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2215076 76/96 110 24 18
metal and 

leather
2215128 108/128 142 24 18

2215160 140/160 172 24 18

10&16    Black&Brushed nickel

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1826096 96 108 12 34 metal and 
leather1826128 128 140 12 34

30&10    Gold plated&Black

30&23    Gold plated&Creamy white

16&24    Brushed nickel&Dark brown

Red rose, antique furniture and the nostalgic color, all of which are combined to reflect this handle’s mystery 
and antiquity. Like a glass of red wine, it is mellow and continuous, with profound meaning and lasting after- 
taste. 



68 69

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1905064 knob 64 25 12
metal and 

leather
1905096 96 126 25 10

1905128 128 162 25 10

15&13    Brushed gold&Brown

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1918160 160 184 60 21
metal and 

leather

51&37    Sand grey&Orange

51&10    Sand grey&Black



70 71

11    Black nickel

14    Brushed black nickel

02    Antique bronze

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB20    Chrome

09    Antique silver

10    Black 07    Antique iron

16    Brushed nickel

2

3

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 1788000 knob 33 33 27

metal 2 6051000 knob 29 29 25

3 5123000 knob 38 38 36



72 73

* Appropriate size,natural shape

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

4262001

knob

55 55 23

copper 
and amber

4262002 49 49 23

4262003 52 52 23

4262004 52 52 23

4262005 49 49 23

4262006 53 53 23

72    Nature orange agate

76    Nature creamy white agate 77    Nature ocean blue agate

74    Nature green agate73    Nature fuchsia agate

75    Nature violet agate

This product is made of pure copper and 
natural amber with colorful and rich layers, 
which not only highlights its luxury quality 
but also expresses its features of freshness 
and nature. Owing to the various colors 
and texture of the natural agate, each 
product is different and unique. Therefore, 
it is appropriate for people who pursue 
uniqueness, excellence and greatness. 



74 75



76 77

18&37    Brushed steel&Orange

1

2

3

4

5

6

32&24    Matte brushed brass&Dark brown

32&23    Matte brushed brass&Creamy white

28&66    Forever gold&Colorful crystal

45&65    Pearl black&Black crystal

20&65    Chrome&Black crystal

7

8

9

32&64    Matte brushed brass&Cotton shell

28&60    Forever gold&Black butterfly shell

45&60    Pearl black&Black butterfly shell

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
1890000 knob(S) 25 25 25

metal and 
leather

1890001 knob(L) 32 32 26

2
1890002 knob(S)  25 25 25

1890003 knob(L) 32 32 26

3
1890004 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890005 knob(L) 32 32 26

4
1890006 knob(S) 25 25 25

metal and 
crystal

1890007 knob(L) 32 32 26

5
1890008 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890009 knob(L) 32 32 26

6
1890010 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890011 knob(L) 32 32 26

7
1890012 knob(S) 25 25 25

metal and 
shell

1890013 knob(L) 32 32 26

8
1890014 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890015 knob(L) 32 32 26

9
1890016 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890017 knob(L) 32 32 26



78 79

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

28&59    Forever gold&Abalone shell

28&63    Forever gold&White shell

28&61    Forever gold&	Gold shell

28&62    Forever gold&	Pink shell

15&49    Brushed gold&Rose

28&67    Forever gold&Black gold

32&68    Matte brushed brass&Beige

45&70    Pearl black&Ice blue

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

10
1890018 knob(S) 25 25 25

metal and 
shell 

1890019 knob(L) 32 32 26

11
1890020 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890021 knob(L) 32 32 26

12
1890022 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890023 knob(L) 32 32 26

13
1890024 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890025 knob(L) 32 32 26

14
1890026 knob(S) 25 25 25

metal and 
resin  

1890027 knob(L) 32 32 26

15
1890028 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890029 knob(L) 32 32 26

16
1890030 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890031 knob(L) 32 32 26

17
1890032 knob(S) 25 25 25

1890033 knob(L) 32 32 26

A. Hook matching screw

Accessories

B. Handle matching screw



80 81

1

2

3

4

28&62    Forever gold&	Pink shell

28&63    Forever gold&White shell

28&61    Forever gold&	Gold shell

28&59    Forever gold&Abalone shell

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 1906001 21 38 34 38

metal and 
shell

2 1906002 21 38 34 38

3 1906003 21 38 34 38

4 1906004 21 38 34 38

5 1906005 21 38 34 38
metal and 

crystal

 

5

30&65    Gold plated&Black crystal

It is not just a hook. it is also a beautiful embellishment in 
life. It can enrich your household life with various colors and 
materials.  



82 83

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

6 1906006 21 38 34 38

metal and 
leather

7 1906007 21 38 34 38

8 1906008 21 38 34 38

9 1906009 21 38 34 38

10 1906010 21 38 34 38
metal

11 1906011 21 38 34 38

6

30&37    Gold plated&Orange

9

10

7

11

8

30&10    Gold plated&Black

18&10    Brushed steel&Black

18&31    Brushed steel&Khaki

45    Pearl black

30&32    Gold plated&Matte brushed brass



84 85

56&81    Wood painted&Randi green 55&81    White&Randi green

56&79    Wood painted&Randi blue 55&79    White&Randi blue

56&71    Wood painted&Almond white 55&71    White&Almond white

56&80    Wood painted&Randi yellow 55&80    White&Randi yellow

56&78    Wood painted&Randi red 55&78    White&Randi red

56&82    Wood painted&Randi purple 55&82    White&Randi purple

1

2

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 2073000 knob 31 31 25
metal

2 2075000 knob 31 27 25



86 87

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 2053001 10 65 26 36

metal

2 2053002 10 65 26 36

3 2053003 10 65 26 36

4 2053004 10 65 26 36

5 2053005 10 65 26 36

6 2053006 10 65 26 36

7 2053007 10 65 26 36

8 2053008 10 65 26 36

9 2053009 10 65 26 36

56&82    Wood painted&Randi purple

1

4

2

5

3

56&71    Wood painted&Almond white

56&78    Wood painted&Randi red

56&79    Wood painted&Randi blue

56&80    Wood painted&Randi yellow

56&81    Wood painted&Randi green

45    Pearl black

30    Gold plated

45&30    Pearl black&Gold plated

7

8

6

9



88 89

1 2 3

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 1001000 96 126 20 33

rubber2 1001004 knob 48 46 32

3 1001006 knob 46 45 29

55    White 58    Yellow 12    Blue

Embracing the mother Ocean, one can enjoy the spring flowers’ blooming, the sunny beaches, and the summer 
breeze. The mysterious and romantic scenery of the ocean always makes one yearns for. Being designed with 
the similar theme of the marine life, this group will bring you and your family the experience of enjoying the 
beauty of the ocean without leaving home. 

They made of soft silicone and designed in a cute and lovely style, this group of will bring a world of sunshine, 
happiness and security to our children.



90 91

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 1001001
Knob 44 30 25

rubber

32 71 48 26

2 1001002 knob 47 45 24

3 1001003 knob 45 45 22

4 1001005 knob 59 43 24

31 2 4

55    White 58    Yellow 12    Blue



92 93

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
1211096 96 127 15 27

 metal
1211128 128 160 18 30

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2 9070000 knob 29 29 25
meta

3 8229128 128 168 14 30

1

2

3

08    Antique nickel

08    Antique nickel

04    Antique copper

03    Antique coffee

55&30    White&Gold plated

10&20    Black&Chrome

10&30    Black&Gold plated

05    Antique English /AE02    Antique bronze 35    Oil antique copper

33    Matte brushed nickel

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB



94 95

1

2

3

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
8222096 96 124 15 22

metal

8222128 128 156 16 24

2
5835096 96 113 18 27

5835128 128 145 18 28

3
5836096 96 116 21 28

5836128 128 147 21 31

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

07    Antique iron

04    Antique copper

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

16    Brushed nickel

10    Black

02    Antique bronze



96 97

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

10    Black

07    Antique iron

55    White

04    Antique copper 36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

57    Yellow antique bronze

1

2

02    Antique bronze

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
8219096 96 133 18 25

metal

8219128 128 165 18 25

8219160 160 197 18 25

2

5981096 96 115 19 28

5981128 128 148 19 28

5981160 160 180 19 29

5981192 192 212 19 29

5981256 256 276 19 29



98 99

1
4

3

2

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 8221096 96 113 12 24
metal

8221160 160 179 15 25

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

4 9065000 knob 29 29 23 metal

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

3
8262096 96 111 14 28

metal
8262128 128 143 14 30

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2

1210000 knob（S） 23 23 22

metal
1210001 knob（L） 28 28 24

1210096 96 108 14 30

1210128 128 141 15 30

05    Antique English /AE

05    Antique English /AE

05    Antique English /AE

05    Antique English /AE08    Antique nickel

08    Antique nickel

08    Antique nickel

08    Antique nickel04    Antique copper

02    Antique bronze

02    Antique bronze

10    Black



100 101

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

09    Antique silver

01    Antique black 06    Antique European brass

02    Antique bronze

1

1

22

3
4

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 8230000 knob 44 15 25

metal

8230096 96 130 21 21

2
8282000 knob 31 31 20

8282096 96 120 20 21

8282128 128 160 26 22

3
8239000 knob 48 34 16

8239096 96 119 49 29

4

5258000 knob 51 28 21

5258032 32 78 32 19

5258096 96 152 37 22

5258128 128 184 38 26



102 103

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 6107000 knob 35 35 21

metal

6107096 96 122 36 25

2

6725000 knob 37 37 23

6725032 32 53 53 23

6725096 96 144 31 25

6725128 128 176 32 26

05    Antique English /AE 22    Creamy gold09    Antique silver

1

1

2

2

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 8260096 96 104 12 33

metal

2 8261096 96 104 12 33

3 8262096 96 103 12 34

4 9056000 knob 30 30 28

5 9057000 knob 30 30 28

6 1996096 96 131 16 28

7 8269096 96 124 18 28

05    Antique English /AE 08    Antique nickel 10    Black

33    Matte brushed nickel 36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

1
2

3

4
5

6

7

09    Antique silver



104 105

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
8277096 96 123 18 22

metal 

8277128 128 155 18 22

2 8266128 128 139 15 25

3
1893000 knob 34 34 27

1893128 128 156 22 25

4 1780096 96 155 18 27

5
8651160 160 185 12 24

8651320 320 345 12 24

1
4

5

2
3

3

08    Antique nickel

10    Black

33    Matte brushed nickel

57    Yellow antique bronze

35    Oil antique coppe

34    Oil antique bronze/OAB02    Antique bronze

04    Antique copper

51    Sand grey

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

5276000 knob 30 30 24

metal

5276096 96 106 15 25

5276128 128 140 16 26

5276160 160 172 17 26

5276192 192 205 17 27

5276256 256 268 18 27

2

1998076 76 85 14 24

1998096 96 106 14 24

1998128 128 138 14 24

1

2

15    Brushed gold

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB10    Black

16    Brushed nickel08    Antique nickel

20    Chrome

32    Matte brushed brass

07    Antique iron



106 107

1
2

3

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
6160128 96/128 138 7 27

metal

6160192 160/192 208 7 27

2 5803076 76 100 10 17

3

9030096 96 135 13 19

9030128 128 168 13 24

9030160 160 202 14 23

9030224 224 266 14 27

11    Black nickel

20    Chrome

10    Black

07    Antique iron

16    Brushed nickel

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

47    Pearl grey

15    Brushed gold



108 109

3

2

4

1

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

5831076 76 84 12 30

metal
5831096 96 108 12 32

5831128 128 140 13 32

2 5212000 knob 32 32 25

20    Chrome

07    Antique iron

10    Black

16    Brushed nickel

57    Yellow antique bronze

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

02    Antique bronze

09    Antique silver

35    Oil antique copper

50    Rose gold

19    Champagne

83    Brushed antique iron



110 111

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

4

5212096 96 111 11 31

5212128 128 143 16 32

5212160 160 175 12 34

5212256 256 272 13 35

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

3

5833000 knob 64 28 32

metal5833096 96 112 16 32

5833128 128 145 17 34



112 113

1
1

2
5

5

3

3

4

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
8223000 knob 30 30 24

metal

8223128 128 163 13 26

2

5817000 knob 29 29 24

5817096 96 121 15 23

5817128 128 153 17 24

3

5818000 knob 29 29 23

5818096 96 121 15 23

5818128 128 153 17 24

4
5819096 96 112 15 31

5819128 128 145 15 32

5

6092000 knob 28 28 26

6092096 96 123 18 25

6092128 128 156 19 27

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

09    Antique silver07    Antique iron

04    Antique copper 33    Matte brushed nickel

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB



114 115

1

2

3

4

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

5158076 76 130 16 24

metal

5158096 96 131 16 24

5158128 128 173 16 27

2 5519076 76 117 22 27

3 5997076 76 126 14 24

4

5132400 knob(S) 25 25 26

5132401 knob(M) 30 30 26

5132402 knob(L) 38 38 26

5 5987000 Knob 31 31 34

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

03    Antique coffee

16    Brushed nickel

20    Chrome07    Antique iron

10    Black

09    Antique silver 32    Matte brushed brass

50    Rose gold

17    Brushed rose gold



116 117

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

5793076 76 90 31 29 metal

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB

10    Black

16    Brushed nickel

07    Antique iron

20    Chrome

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

5139064 64 101 31 20 metal

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB10    Black

16    Brushed nickel 57    Yellow antique bronze

30    Gold plated



118 119

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

5821076 76 98 35 28 metal

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB10    Black

16    Brushed nickel

07    Antique iron 20    Chrome

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 5988076 76 86 40 24

metal2 5989064 64/76 103 42 29

3 1886064 64 91 25 21

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB10    Black

16    Brushed nickel

07    Antique iron 20    Chrome

02    Antique bronze

1

23



120 121

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

4

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 2107128 128 150 21 30

metal and 
ceramic

2
1021096 96 142 23 29

1021128 128 168 25 31

3

2110000 knob 56 23 29

2024096 96 107 22 29

2024128 128 136 24 29

4
1020096 96 126 21 26

1020128 128 170 28 32

5
1016096 96 134 25 30

1016128 128 177 28 30

6 2030000 knob 27 27 24

7 2310000 knob 34 22 24

8 1014096 96 108 20 31

9 1007096 96 127 19 31

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

34    Oil antique bronze/OAB

02    Antique bronze



122 123

2

3

45

1

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
2671096 96 115 23 31

metal and 
ceramic

2671128 128 148 28 32

2
2670064 64 81 32 25

2670128 128 145 36 25

3
6097032 32 70 25 24

6097064 64 123 25 25

4 5079000 knob 37 36 23

5 2127096 141 140 19 36

05    Antique English /AE

08    Antique nickel

09    Antique silver

22    Creamy gold

30    Gold plated

09&55    Antique silver&White



124 125

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

6135000 knob 46 46 28
metal and 
ceramic

09    Antique silver

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 2055096 96 133 20 25

metal and 
ceramic

2 2110000 knob 56 23 29

3
2024096 96 107 22 29

2024128 128 136 24 29

4
2022128 128 133 20 36

2022000 knob 35 35 27

10&55    Black&White 55&20    White&Chrome

1

3

4

2



126 127

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
3700096 96 122 20 31

metal and 
ceramic

3700128 128 146 20 31

2 5100000 knob 36 36 34

47    Pearl grey

36    Oil-rubbed bronze/ORB16    Brushed nickel

1

2

15    Brushed gold



128 129

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

2301064 64 124 12 32

steel

2301096 96 156 12 32

2301128 128 188 12 32

2301160 160 220 12 32

2301192 192 252 12 32

2301224 224 284 12 32

2301256 256 336 12 32

2301288 288 368 12 32

2301320 320 400 12 32

2301352 352 432 12 32

2301384 384 464 12 32

2301416 416 496 12 32

2301448 448 528 12 32

2301480 480 560 12 32

2301512 512 592 12 32

2301544 544 624 12 32

2301576 576 656 12 32

2301608 608 688 12 32

2

2302096 96 140 10 33

2302128 128 172 10 33

2302160 160 204 10 33

2302192 192 236 10 33

2302224 224 268 10 33

2302256 256 300 10 33

2302288 288 332 10 33

2302320 320 364 10 33

15    Brushed gold

10    Black 16    Brushed nickel

52    Satin chrome

1

2

20    Chrome
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2

1

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

801210096 96 156 12 32

stainless 
steel

801210128 128 188 12 32

801210160 160 220 12 32

801210192 192 252 12 32

801210224 224 284 12 32

801210256 256 316 12 32

801210288 288 348 12 32

801210320 320 380 12 32

801210352 352 412 12 32

801210800 800 860 12 32

2

821245096 96 108 12 32

821245128 128 140 12 32

821245160 160 172 12 32

821245192 192 204 12 32

821245224 224 236 12 32

821245256 256 268 12 32

821245288 288 300 12 32

821245320 320 332 12 32

821245352 352 364 12 32

821245800 800 812 12 32

16    Brushed nickel
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No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

701212096 96 110 12 40

stainless 
steel

701212128 128 142 12 40

701212160 160 174 12 40

701212192 192 206 12 40

701212224 224 238 12 40

701212256 256 270 12 40

701212288 288 302 12 40

701212320 320 334 12 40

701212352 352 366 12 40

701212800 800 814 12 40

1 2

3 4

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

2

701515096 96 110 15 40

stainless 
steel

701515128 128 142 15 40

701515160 160 174 15 40

701515192 192 206 15 40

701515224 224 238 15 40

701515256 256 270 15 40

701515288 288 302 15 40

701515320 320 334 15 40

701515352 352 366 15 40

701515800 800 814 15 40

3

711020096 96 109 20 35

711020128 128 141 20 35

711020160 160 173 20 35

711020192 192 205 20 35

711020224 224 237 20 35

711020256 256 269 20 35

711020288 288 301 20 35

711020320 320 333 20 35

711020352 352 365 20 35

711020800 800 813 20 35

4

761522096 96 111 22 40

761522128 128 143 22 40

761522160 160 175 22 40

761522192 192 207 22 40

761522224 224 239 22 40

761522256 256 271 22 40

761522288 288 303 22 40

761522320 320 335 22 40

761522352 352 367 22 40

761522800 800 815 22 40

16    Brushed nickel
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16    Brushed nickel

1

2 3

16&20    Brushed nickel&Chrome

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1

501612096 96 108 16 37

stainless 
steel

501612128 128 140 16 37

501612160 160 172 16 37

501612192 192 204 16 37

501612224 224 236 16 37

501612256 256 268 16 37

501612288 288 300 16 37

501612320 320 332 16 37

501612352 352 364 16 37

501612800 800 812 16 37

2

721020096 96 106 20 32

721020128 128 138 20 32

721020160 160 170 20 32

721020192 192 202 20 32

721020224 224 234 20 32

721020256 256 266 20 32

721020288 288 298 20 32

721020320 320 330 20 32

721020352 352 362 20 32

721020800 800 810 20 32

3

121424096 96 120 14 35

121424128 128 152 14 35

121424160 160 184 14 35

121424192 192 216 14 35

121424224 224 248 14 35

121424256 256 280 14 35

121424288 288 312 14 35

121424320 320 344 14 35

121424352 352 376 14 35

121424800 800 824 14 35
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No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1
9310000 knob(S) 33 33 34

ABS 

9131001 knob(L) 28 28 29

2 8040000 knob 34 34 36

3 8030000 knob 35 35 35

4
8050000 knob(S) 29 29 26

8050001 knob(L) 40 40 38

5
8060000 knob(S) 26 26 30

8060001 knob(L) 31 31 34

20    Chrome04    Antique copper

1

2

3

4

5

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 0050000 knob 34 34 31

ABS
2

1040000 knob(S) 28 28 22

1040001 knob(L) 40 40 27

3

8308000 knob(S) 24 24 26

plastic8308001 knob(M) 28 28 29

8308002 knob(L) 34 34 35

4 8115000 knob 35 24 27
ABS

5 1080000 knob 38 38 26

20    Chrome

10    Black 52    Satin chrome

55    White12    Blue 48    Red

23    Creamy white

12

3

4

5



138 139

No. C-C L W H MATERIAL

1 8121000 Knob 51 47 26

ABS and 
acrylic

2 8145000 knob 37 38 20

3 1232096 96 125 19 25

4 8122000 knob 31 31 27

5 8144000 knob 48 48 27

48    Red

37    Orange

58    Yellow

84    Pink

85    Green

12    Blue

21    Clear

1

2 3

54

-DRAWER SLIDES
-HINGES
-OPENING SYSTEMS
-STORAGE SYSTEMS
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D
raw

er Slides

Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor
BDF1W12 12" Soft-Close Drawer Box 300mm White/Grey

BDF1W14 14" Soft-Close Drawer Box 350mm White/Grey

BDF1W16 16" Soft-Close Drawer Box 400mm White/Grey

BDF1W18 18" Soft-Close Drawer Box 450mm White/Grey

BDF1W20 20" Soft-Close Drawer Box 500mm White/Grey

BDF1W22 22" Soft-Close Drawer Box 550mm White/Grey

Drawer Body

C o m p o n e n t s  p a r tC o m p o n e n t s  p a r t

Slide Rear Connectors Front Connectors

Double-wall Drawer（Low）

AA Bottom panel width =Inside cabinet width-75+0.5

Bottom panel length=basiclength-10mm

BB  Lower drawer Back panel height=68mm

Back panel length=Inside cabinet width-87..+0.5

Feature of the product
1,Drawer width can be designed freely with automatic error 
adjustment
2,full pullout silencing slide can bear 35kg and enjoys excellent 
stability and quite and smooth slideing performance
3,Quick installation and dismantle dimensional panel 

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Bottom and back panel measure 16mm density panelBottom and back panel measure 16mm density panel
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Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

BDF2W12
12" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Rails 300mm White/Grey

BDF2W14
14" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Rails 350mm White/Grey

BDF2W16
16" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Rails 400mm White/Grey

BDF2W18
18" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Rails 450mm White/Grey

BDF2W20
20" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Rails 500mm White/Grey

BDF2W22
22" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Rails 550mm White/Grey

D
raw

er Slides

Double-wall Drawer With Glass

Drawer Body Slide Glass Lateral Glass Fitting Rear Connectors Front 
Connectors

C o m p o n e n t s  p a r tC o m p o n e n t s  p a r t

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

AA Bottom panel width =Inside cabinet width-75+0.5

Bottom panel length=basiclength-10mm

BB Super high drawer Back panel height=183mm

Back panel length=Inside cabinet width-87..+0.5

Bottom and back panel measure 16mm density panelBottom and back panel measure 16mm density panel
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D
raw

er Slides

Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

BDF3W12
12" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Glass 300mm White/Grey

BDF3W14
14" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Glass 350mm White/Grey

BDF3W16
16" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Glass 400mm White/Grey

BDF3W18
18" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Glass 450mm White/Grey

BDF3W20
20" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Glass 500mm White/Grey

BDF3W22
22" Soft-Close Drawer Box With 

Glass 550mm White/Grey

Drawer Body Slide Square Rails Lateral Glass Fitting Rear Connectors Front 
Connectors

Double-wall Drawer With Square Rails

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

AA Bottom panel width =Inside cabinet width-75+0.5

Bottom panel length=basiclength-10mm

BB Super high drawer Back panel height=183mm

Back panel length=Inside cabinet width-87..+0.5

Bottom and back panel measure 16mm density panelBottom and back panel measure 16mm density panel

C o m p o n e n t s  p a r tC o m p o n e n t s  p a r t
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Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

RH01G-300-H
12" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-91.5mm) - Grey 300mm Grey

RH01G-350-H
14" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-91.5mm) - Grey 350mm Grey

RH01G-400-H
16" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-91.5mm) - Grey 400mm Grey

RH01G-450-H
18" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-91.5mm) - Grey 450mm Grey

RH01G-500-H
20" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-91.5mm) - Grey 500mm Grey

RH01G-550-H
22" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-91.5mm) - Grey 550mm Grey

Slim Double-wall Drawer（Low）
Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Bottom and back panel measure Bottom and back panel measure 

-  Concealed,full extension

-  Dynamic loading capacity is 35kg

-  Tool-free assembly and removal of drawer

-  Linkage system is in perfect silence and smooth

-  2D adjustment,Up & down and left & right 
adjustment + 1.5mm

-  Finishing:White,Silver grey , Iron grey

D
raw

er Slides
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D
raw

er SlidesItem no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

RH02G-300-H
12" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-121.5mm) - Grey 300mm Grey

RH02G-350-H
14" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-121.5mm) - Grey 350mm Grey

RH02G-400-H
16" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-121.5mm) - Grey 400mm Grey

RH02G-450-H
18" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-121.5mm) - Grey 450mm Grey

RH02G-500-H
20" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-121.5mm) - Grey 500mm Grey

RH02G-550-H
22" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-121.5mm) - Grey 550mm Grey

Slim Double-wall Drawer（Medium）
Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Bottom and back panel measure Bottom and back panel measure 

-  Concealed,full extension

-  Dynamic loading capacity is 35kg

-  Tool-free assembly and removal of drawer

-  Linkage system is in perfect silence and smooth

-  2D adjustment,Up & down and left & right 
adjustment + 1.5mm

-  Finishing:White,Silver grey , Iron grey
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D
raw

er SlidesItem no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

RH03G-300-H
12" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-171.5mm) - Grey 300mm Grey

RH03G-350-H
14" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-171.5mm) - Grey 350mm Grey

RH03G-400-H
16" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-171.5mm) - Grey 400mm Grey

RH03G-450-H
18" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-171.6mm) - Grey 450mm Grey

RH03G-500-H
20" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-171.6mm) - Grey 500mm Grey

RH03G-550-H
22" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-171.5mm) - Grey 550mm Grey

Slim Double-wall Drawer（High）
Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Bottom and back panel measure Bottom and back panel measure 

-  Concealed,full extension

-  Dynamic loading capacity is 35kg

-  Tool-free assembly and removal of drawer

-  Linkage system is in perfect silence and smooth

-  2D adjustment,Up & down and left & right 
adjustment + 1.5mm

-  Finishing:White,Silver grey , Iron grey
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Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Bottom and back panel measure Bottom and back panel measure 

Slim Double-wall Drawer（Extra High）

Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

RH04G-300-H
12" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-201.5mm) - Grey 300mm Grey

RH04G-350-H
14" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-201.5mm) - Grey 350mm Grey

RH04G-400-H
16" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-201.5mm) - Grey 400mm Grey

RH04G-450-H
18" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-201.5mm) - Grey 450mm Grey

RH04G-500-H
20" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-201.5mm) - Grey 500mm Grey

RH04G-550-H
22" Slim Metal Drawer Box 

(H-201.5mm) - Grey 550mm Grey

-  Concealed,full extension

-  Dynamic loading capacity is 35kg

-  Tool-free assembly and removal of drawer

-  Linkage system is in perfect silence and smooth

-  2D adjustment,Up & down and left & right 
adjustment + 1.5mm

-  Finishing:White,Silver grey , Iron grey

D
raw

er Slides
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Slim Drawer-Box Detail Pictures
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Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

12SMSCL4512
12" Soft-Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

Zinc plated

14SMSCL4512
14" Soft-Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

16SMSCL4512
16" Soft Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

18SMSCL4512
18" Soft Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

20SMSCL4512
20" Soft Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

22SMSCL4512
22" Soft Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

24SMSCL4512
24" Soft Close Ball Bearing Slide 

(Full Ext.) 1.2*1.2*1.2mm

D
raw

er Slides

-  Specifications
-  Length:250~600mm
-  Slide width:45mm
-  Slide thickness:12.7mm
-  Maximum load:30kg(18”)
-  The installed forms:drawer side
-  Surface treatment:electrophoresis black,electro-
galvanized
- Material:cold-rolled steel
- Material thickness:1.5x1.2x1.2mm(I/M/O)
-  Scope:Cabinet/Home furniture/Off ice furniture/
Decoration project etc.
- Packing:15 sets/CTN

Three-Fold Soft Close Ball Bearing Slide
Depth SizeDepth Size

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）
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Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description SIZE/ ThicknessSIZE/ Thickness ColorColor

12UM5003K
12" S/Cl U-M Slide w/2 way adj 

lock - 3/4" Mat 1.8*1.5*1.0mm

Zinc plated
15UM5003K

15" S/Cl U-M Slide w/2 way adj 
lock - 3/4" Mat 1.8*1.5*1.0mm

18UM5003K
18" S/Cl U-M Slide w/2 way adj 

lock - 3/4" Mat 1.8*1.5*1.0mm

21UM5003K
21" S/Cl U-M Slide w/2 way adj 

lock - 3/4" Mat 1.8*1.5*1.0mm

Soft Closing Undermount Slide

Hydraulic Soft Close CylinderHydraulic Soft Close Cylinder 3D Locking Bracket3D Locking Bracket

- Product length:229mm-533(9”-21”)
- Loadingweight:34kg/18”
- life span:50000times                              
- Feature:Full extension,quietly operation,tool-less height adj.(0-3mm)

305 224 / / / 305 188.5 246

381 224 320 / / 381 273 330.5

457 224 320 416 / 457 348.5 406

508 224 320 416 480 508 399.5 457

533 224 320 416 480 533 424.5 482

SIZE D E F G BL L H

Optional AccessoriesOptional Accessories

Rear mounting bracket for 
face frame cabinets

Adjustable plug-in socket

A

B

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

D
raw

er Slides
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Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-22mm
Cup diameter :35mm
Cup depth :11.5mm
Opening degree:105°
Hinge arm material:steel,nickel plated
Hinge cup material:steel,nickel plated

Standard Package
100pcs/ctn

SHR073 Inset Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

-  Depth adjustment
-  Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
-  Adjust range: 3.8mm(cam screw)  5mm(depth screw)
-  Overlay Adjustment 
-  Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
-  Adjust range: 6mm
-  Height adjustment
-  Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.
-  Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, 
the actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Soft Closing Hinge 105° H
inges



162 163

H
inges

Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-22mm
Cup diameter :35mm
Cup depth :11.5mm
Opening degree:105°
Hinge arm material:steel,nickel plated
Hinge cup material:steel,nickel plated

Standard Package
100pcs/ctn

SHR083 Half Overlay Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

-  Depth adjustment
-  Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
-  Adjust range: 3.8mm(cam screw)  5mm(depth screw)
-  Overlay Adjustment 
-  Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
-  Adjust range: 6mm
-  Height adjustment
-  Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.
-  Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, 
the actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Soft Closing Hinge 105°
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Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-22mm
Cup diameter :35mm
Cup depth :11.5mm
Opening degree:105°
Hinge arm material:steel,nickel plated
Hinge cup material:steel,nickel plated

Standard Package
100pcs/ctn

SHR093 Full Overlay Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

-  Depth adjustment
-  Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
-  Adjust range: 3.8mm(cam screw)  5mm(depth screw)
-  Overlay Adjustment 
-  Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
-  Adjust range: 6mm
-  Height adjustment
-  Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.
-  Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, 
the actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Soft Closing Hinge 105° H
inges
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Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-22mm
Cup diameter: 35mm
Cup depth: 11.5mm
Openning degree:30°
Hinge arm material: steel, nickel plated/ zinc
Hinge cup material: steel, nickel plated

Standard Package
100pcs/ctn

SHT30 30° Degree Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

Depth adjustmentDepth adjustment
Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
Adjust range: 3.8mm(cam screw)  
	          5mm(depth screw)

Overlay Adjustment Overlay Adjustment 
Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
Adjust range: 6mm

Height adjustmentHeight adjustment
Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.

Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, the 
actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Soft Closing Hinge For Corner Cabinet 30° H
inges
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Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-22mm
Cup diameter: 35mm
Cup depth: 11.5mm
Openning degree:45°
Hinge arm material: steel, nickel plated/ zinc
Hinge cup material: steel, nickel plated

Standard Package
100pcs/ctn

SHT45 45° Degree Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Depth adjustmentDepth adjustment
Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
Adjust range: 3.8mm(cam screw)  
	          5mm(depth screw)

Overlay Adjustment Overlay Adjustment 
Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
Adjust range: 6mm

Height adjustmentHeight adjustment
Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.

Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, the 
actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Soft Closing Hinge For Corner Cabinet 45° H
inges
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Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-22mm
Cup diameter: 35mm
Cup depth: 11.5mm
Openning degree:90°
Hinge arm material: steel, nickel plated/ zinc
Hinge cup material: steel, nickel plated

Standard Package
100pcs/ctn

SHT90 Blind Corner Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Depth adjustmentDepth adjustment
Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
Adjust range: 3.8mm(cam screw)  
	          5mm(depth screw)

Overlay Adjustment Overlay Adjustment 
Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
Adjust range: 6mm

Height adjustmentHeight adjustment
Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.

Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, the 
actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Soft Closing Hinge For Blind Corner 90° H
inges
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Products Specification
Concealed hinge clip on with integrated silent system
For door thickness of 14-26mm
Cup diameter: 35mm
Cup depth: 11.5mm
Openning degree:165°
Hinge arm material: steel/zinc alloy, nickel plated
Hinge cup material: steel/zinc alloy, nickel plated

Standard Package
50pcs/ctn

SHW165 165° Soft close Hinge(Clip on with cam adjust)

Cup InstallationCup Installation

Drilling for CupDrilling for Cup

Screw on

Wood screws 
Euro screws

8mm expansive dowel
10mm expansive dowel

8mm dowel
10mm dowel

Expanding Press in

Installation dimensions（mm）Installation dimensions（mm）

Depth adjustmentDepth adjustment
Rotate depth screw to adjust door gap.
Adjust range: 3.8mm

Overlay Adjustment Overlay Adjustment 
Rotate lateral screw to increase or decrease door overlay
Adjust range: 5mm

Height adjustmentHeight adjustment
Adjust the mounting plate on panel to adjust the door’s height.

Notice: The reference adjustment range is the product design range, the 
actual size of the cabinet and the drilling method may have a certain 
impact on the parameters.

Hinge adjustmentHinge adjustment

Soft Closing Hinge 165° H
inges
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2 holes adjustable clip on adjustable mounting plate-screw on2 holes adjustable clip on adjustable mounting plate-screw on ScrewsScrews

DowelDowel

Arm capArm cap

Cup capCup cap

2 holes adjustable clip on adjustable mounting plate-Euro screw2 holes adjustable clip on adjustable mounting plate-Euro screw

2 holes clip on adjustable mounting plate-Dowels2 holes clip on adjustable mounting plate-Dowels

For wood screw 4*15.5mm
Drilling space 32mm
To board edge 37mm
Adjustment range: +1.9mm
Material: steel, nickel plated

For holes 5-12mm, pre-mounted 
Euro screws 
Drilling space 32mm
To board edge 37mm
Adjustment range: +1.9mm
Material: steel, nickel plated

For holes 5-12mm, pre-mounted 
with Dowels
Drilling space 32mm
To board edge 37mm
Adjustment range: +1.9mm
Material: steel, nickel plated

Hinge Accessories

Height H=0 H=2 H=4

Item code C04 C24 C44

Height H=0 H=2 H=4

Item code C07 C27 C47

Height H=0 H=2 H=4

Item code C02 C22 C42

Wooden screw 

Square hinge arm 
cap

40mm cup cap

8mm round dowel

Euro screw 

Short arm cap

M26cup cap

10mm dowel

Self-tapping 
wooden screw

Bend arm cap Round arm cap for 
regular hinge

Bend arm cap for 
regular hinge

Note : Not accessories listed in this catalog, contact for more details.

H
inges
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TO107A
TO109A

TO108A TO109C

TO107B
TO109B

TO108B TO109D

O
pening System

s

Item Item 
no.no.

TypeType DistanceDistance MaterialMaterial Load Load 
capacitycapacity

Magnetic forceMagnetic force
（Grauss）（Grauss）

TO107A
（Grey、White） 

Magnetic
TipOn

12.5mm PA 28N 4300

TO107B
（Grey、White）

Plastic head
TipOn

12.5mm PA 28N /

TO108A
（Grey、White） 

Magnetic
TipOn

39mm PA 28N 4300

TO108B
（Grey、White）

Plastic head
TipOn

39mm PA 28N /

Item Item 
no.no.

TypeType DistanceDistance MaterialMaterial Load Load 
capacitycapacity

Magnetic forceMagnetic force
（Grauss）（Grauss）

TO109A
（Grey、White） 

Magnetic
TipOn

39.5/20.5mm ABS 15N 4300

TO109B
（Grey、White）

Plastic head
TipOn

39.5/20.5mm ABS 15N /

TO109C
（Grey、White） 

Magnetic
TipOn

39.5/20.5mm ABS 15N 4300

TO109D
（Grey、White）

Plastic head
TipOn

39.5/20.5mm ABS 15N /

Magnetic head and 
square steel with sticker

Magnetic head and 
square steel with sticker

Magnetic head and
 round steel with screw

Magnetic head and
 round steel with screw

Magnetic head and 
square steel with screw

Magnetic head and 
square steel with screw

Round plate screw Round plate screw

TipOn Push-to-Open Series

Optional AccessoriesOptional Accessories Optional AccessoriesOptional Accessories



178 179

Item Item 
no.no.

Pipe Pipe 
diameterdiameter

Rod Rod 
diameterdiameter LengthLength

Hole Hole 
distancedistance StrokeStroke

Standard Standard 
PressurePressure

GSK2-001 Φ15mm Φ6mm 270mm 248mm 91mm

30-250N

GSK2-002 Φ15mm Φ6mm 178mm 156mm 45mm

GSK2-003 Φ15mm Φ6mm 207mm 185mm 59.5mm

GSK2-004 Φ15mm Φ6mm 230mm 208mm 71mm

GSK2-005 Φ15mm Φ6mm 237mm 215mm 74.5mm

GSK2-006 Φ15mm Φ6mm 300mm 278mm 106mm

GSK2-007 Φ15mm Φ6mm 322mm 300mm 117mm

GSK2 -008 Φ15mm Φ6mm 382mm 360mm 147mm

Lengh

Stroke

Rod diameter

Pipe diameter

Hole distance

Item Item 
no.no.

Pipe  Pipe  
diameterdiameter

Rod Rod 
diameterdiameter LengthLength

Hole Hole 
distancedistance StrokeStroke

Standard Standard 
PressurePressure

GSK7-001 Φ15mm Φ6mm 270mm 248mm 91mm

30-250N

GSK7-002 Φ15mm Φ6mm 178mm 156mm 45mm

GSK7-003 Φ15mm Φ6mm 207mm 185mm 59.5mm

GSK7-004 Φ15mm Φ6mm 230mm 208mm 71mm

GSK7-005 Φ15mm Φ6mm 237mm 215mm 74.5mm

GSK7-006 Φ15mm Φ6mm 300mm 278mm 106mm

GSK7-007 Φ15mm Φ6mm 322mm 300mm 117mm

GSK7-008 Φ15mm Φ6mm 382mm 360mm 147mm

GSK2 GSK7

Gas Spring Series
O

pening System
s
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Gas Spring Series

GSK19 GSK23

Self-innovation plate wheel 
adjustable buffer-prevent 
the buffer from falling off 
due to turning

Material: Steel + Plastic
Finish: Painting
Capacity Range: 50N-150N
Available: Up-turning wooden door and 
aluminum-frame

AdvantagesAdvantages
1.Angle of soft close can be adjusted
2.Soft closing

Material: Steel + Plastic
Finish: Painting
Capacity Range: 50N-150N
(Piston with open & close buffer ing 
function is customized)
Available: Up-turning wooden door and 
aluminum-frame

AdvantagesAdvantages
Slight soft closing,Angle can't be adjusted

Item Item 
no.no.

Pip Pip 
diameterdiameter

Rod Rod 
diameterdiameter LengthLength

Hole Hole 
distancedistance StrokeStroke

Standard Standard 
PressurePressure

GSK19 Φ15mm Φ6mm 312mm 282mm 92mm 50-150N

GSK23 Φ15mm Φ6mm 281mm 266mm 90mm 50-150N

Optional AccessoriesOptional Accessories

O
pening System

s
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FSL-G123

WIDE RANGE OF APPLICATIONSWIDE RANGE OF APPLICATIONS
This lift system provides the ideal opening 
and closing effect for door panels of 
all sizes and materials, widely used 
in kitchens, living rooms, offices and 
bathrooms.

Smooth opening and closing, 
comfortable and elegant, brings a new 
experience for upturning lift system.

The lift system is suitable for The lift system is suitable for 
cabinets with low height.cabinets with low height.

-With soft closing under angle25°，
  max opening angle is 110°
-No need hinges for cabinet
-Easy to open, free stop function
-Force of opening or closing is adjustable
-Easy assembly and adjustable
-Different color potions for decoration   
 cover

Superior AdvantagesSuperior Advantages

Force of opening or closing 
is adjustable

Panel can make 3D 
adjustment

Adjustment range:1.Up&Down  
2.Left&Right 3.Front&Back

Decoration covers

Decorative Cover OptionsDecorative Cover Options

A-  Grey(circular edge) A- White(circular edge)    B-  Grey(straight edge) B- White(straight edge)

Gas Spring Series

O
pening System

s
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-  Material:Iron+Plastic

-  Finish:Nickel plating

-  Capacity:Light type 2.5-3.5kg

-  Middle type 3.5-4.8kg

-  Cabinet Height:250-500mm

-  Heavy type:4.8-6kg

-  Cabinet Width : ≤ 900mm(Cabinet width more than 900mm,  model needs to be customized)

-  Panel Thickness: 16/19/22/26/28mm

-  3Dadjustment for Panel:+2mm for up and down side, front and back side, left and right side

-  Suitable for upturning wooden door and aluminum-frame door

FSL-G123

Lift Body(left&right)/Opening angle:110°Lift Body(left&right)/Opening angle:110°

A B1set x lift body

1set x cover A/B
1set x panel ready-
package accessory

8pcs x screws 
4x39mm

4pcs x screws 
4x16mm

Installation Size(mm)Installation Size(mm)

Hole Position

Panel Installation Size

 Space For Top Side Panel Minimum Door Gap

2mm/MF is 2mm at opening

T=panel thickness

Fixed Position

4pcs x woodworking screws(4x16mm)
Use for fixed the aluminum panel 
53+T=Total length
12.5+T=Total length

D（mm） 16 18 22 26 28

X（mm） 55 50 42 34 29

Y（mm） Y=FHx0.315-15+D

O
pening System

s
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FDL-G127

FDL-G127A

Adjustable pulley

Force adjustment area

Full cover-Euro style

Material:Iron+Alu+Plastic
Finish : Oxidation
Capacity
Light type: 3-4.5kg/pc
Heavy type:5-6.5kg/pc
Cabinet height: 300-500mm
Cabinet width: ≤ 1200mm
Cabinet Depth: ＞ 240mm
Panel Thickness:16/19/22/26/28mm
Use for upturning wooden door and aluminum-frame 
door

Exquisite product design.
Force adjustable.
Built-in damping provides quiet space.
Design patents, up to the international leading level.

AdvantagesAdvantages
1.Product with free stop function when opening 
angle more than30° and has soft closing function 
when closing angle under30° because of interior.
2.Easy to open
3.Force adjustable
4.Easy assembly and adjustment
5.Compact structure, higher space utilization

Free Stop Lift System

O
pening System

s
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Upward Free Stop Lift System

FSL-G317

Fast mounting hole

Fast assembly button

Force adjustment showing area

Force adjustment area

Material:Iron+Plastic

Finish :Nickel plated + Chrome plated 

Capacity/pc:  Light type 2-3KG,

                             Middle type 3.5-4.5kg

                             Heavy type 5-6kg

AdvantagesAdvantages 

1. Free stop at any position in opening angle about 

    60° or less

2. Door can soft close if used with soft hinges

3. Force can be adjusted by turning the inside screw

LH: Net height H: Height

FD: Panel thickness Y: Height between panel &cabinet 

FH: Panel height X: Decoration panel length

SOB: Top panel thickness a: Angle

Hole Panel Thickness

Top side decoration panelPanel Installation

Note:17.5 + Panel thickness=Total length

Space

Cabinet depth not less than 230mm

FD 16 19 22 24

Y 46 48 51 53

FD 16 19 22 24

Y 42 30 20 10

Installation Size(mm)Installation Size(mm)

O
pening System

s
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Upward Folding Door Lift System

FDL-G125

This connected part has left and right side

Using with lift&right as completed set

Material: Zinc alloy +Plastic +Iron
Finish: Nickel plating + Chrome plating
Capacity height: 600-1000mm
Capacity width: ≤ 1200mm
Use for high wall cabinet with 2 door panels

AdvantagesAdvantages
1.Silent and effortless closing, because of interior damper
2.Easy to open
3.Stop at any opening position
4.Provides excellent access to the cabinet interior
5.Huge application variety
6.Easy to assembly and adjustment 
7.Stability, even with wide fronts
8.Excellent durability
9.Door handle can be installed in ideal position
10.No protruding parts

Adjustable base Connected hinge

Cabinet Height: H 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000

Installation Size: M 100 150 100 120 200 250 200 250 250

Installation Size: B 163 188 213 208 263 288 263 288 313

Alu. Bar Length: K 200 200 300 300 300 300 350 350 400

Installation Size(mm)Installation Size(mm)

O
pening System

s
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Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description
（mm）（mm）

SpecificationSpecification
（mm）（mm）

Cabinet widthCabinet width
（mm）（mm）

Inside width of Inside width of 
cabinet（mm）cabinet（mm）

D31128 270° swivel basket
Φ15mm

710xH(600-750) 800x800 764

D31132 820xH(600-750) 900x900 864

C
abinet Storage

28" Pie Cut Lazy Susan
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Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description
（mm）（mm）

SpecificationSpecification
（mm）（mm）

Cabinet widthCabinet width
（mm）（mm）

Inside width of Inside width of 
cabinet（mm）cabinet（mm）

D41116

Round
swivel
basket

410xH(600-750) 450 414

D41217 440xH(600-750) 500 464

D41318 460xH(600-750) 550 514

D41320 510xH(600-750) 600 564

D41321 540xH(600-750) 650 614

D41424 610xH(600-750) 700 664

D41528 710xH(600-750) 800 764

D41732 820xH(600-750) 900 864

28” Round Lazy Susan
C

abinet Storage



196 197

Item no.Item no. Goods DescriptionGoods Description
（mm）（mm）

SpecificationSpecification
（mm）（mm）

Cabinet widthCabinet width
（mm）（mm）

Inside width of Inside width of 
cabinet（mm）cabinet（mm）

E515M2D

Side
Pull-out
Basket

D470xW100xH657 150 114

E520M2D D470xW155xH657 200 164

E525M2D D470xW205xH657 250 214

E530M2D D470xW255xH657 300 264

E535M2D D470xW305xH657 350 314

Side Sliding Basket

C
abinet Storage
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For more information please visit our website
www.regohardware.com


